
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

24
7
3

35
64

144
69
76
82
16
4

222

Name

Nanotech RT
Garage Team
Taurunum RT
CC 35
Jahači Magle
Speed Racers
TSM Racing
WRT
ČMŠ
Dobanovci RT 1
KMRT
Zemun RT

Club

GUS
GUS
GUS JUN

GUS
GUS JUN
GUS JUN
GUS

Make Class

MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija

Nac. Laps

10
12
12
12
13
11
10
9
8

11
4

Best Tm

42.703
42.821
43.064
43.098
43.831
46.284
46.379
46.401
47.643
49.190
49.639

Diff

0.118
0.361
0.395
1.128
3.581
3.676
3.698
4.940
6.487
6.936

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24.8.2019 23:03:29

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC #6 Kula
MEC #6 Kula

Kvalifikacioni trening Serija, Vozač 1

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:18:15

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

24.8.2019 16:15


